

DAILY GREEN FEES		OCTOBER
Monday – Thursday		
9 Holes		\$30
18 Holes		\$49
	All Day Upgrade	\$15
Friday – Sunday & Holidays		
9 Holes		\$36
18 Holes		\$59
	All Day Upgrade	\$15
Twilight Rates		
Monday – Thursday	After 1 PM	\$40
Friday – Sunday & Holidays	After 1 PM	\$45
Senior Rates (Mon-Thurs)		
55 and older	9 Holes	\$24
	18 Holes	\$40
	Cart per rider	\$14
*Senior rates do not apply on observed holidays*		
Junior Rate – 50% off green fees		

RENTALS		
Carts (price per rider)		
	9 Holes	\$13
	18 Holes	\$17
	All Day	\$30
Pull Carts		
	9 Holes	\$4
	18 Holes	\$7
Range Balls		
	Warm-Up	\$5
	Small Bucket	\$7
Rental Clubs		
Premium	9 Holes	\$20
	18 Holes	\$35
Standard	9 Holes	\$15
	18 Holes	\$25

## **Birthday Special**

Celebrate your birthday at Avalon with a free round of golf! Avalon offers free golf on your birthday. Just bring in your driver's license when checking in at the Pro Shop. Reservations recommended. Free golf based on availability.

## Canadian Money at Par

Every Wednesday and on all major Canadian holidays, Avalon offers Canadian money at par on green fees, cart fees, and range balls. Discount available on Canadian <u>cash</u> only.

## Military Discount

Avalon offers a 10% discount on green fees and cart fees. Discount applies to **ACTIVE** personnel only, and Military ID must be presented.

All prices are subject to 8.5% sales tax.

Reservations may be made up to 7 days in advance.

To book a tee time, please call the Pro Shop at (360) 757-1900 or (800) 624-0202.